Module
2.0

- Ground spur gear, precision
JIS B1702 grade 3

- Pressure angle 20°

- Material: G

steel S45C

- Tooth surfaces induction
hardened

- Surface hardness 48-53HRC

- Datum reference surface for
teeth grinding: bore
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DISCOUNTS
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Part number Teeth PCD Outside Boss Bore (mm) (kg)  Price each
GG2-14 14 28 32 0,10-0,20 0,10 125.40 %
GG2-15 15 30 34 24 12 0,10-0,20 0,18 130.20 £
GG2-16 16 32 36 26 12 0,10-0,20 0,18 134,61 %
GG2-17 17 34 38 28 12 0,10-0,20 0,19 140,57 £
GG2-18 18 36 40 30 12 0,10-0,20 0,25 145,37 £
GG2-19 19 38 42 31 12 0,10-0,20 0,24 148,97 £

_GG2-20 20 40 44 32 15 0,10-0,20 0,31 149,77 %
GG2-21 21 42 46 34 15 0,10-0,20 0,28 150,54 %
GG2-22 22 44 48 36 15 0,10-020 0,38 154,53 €
GG2-23 23 46 50 37 15 0,10-0,20 0,35 161,71 %

Dimensions in mm
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Part number Teeth

GG2-24
GG2-25

4

24

tside

52

DISCOUNTS
Qty

Backlash Weight

(kg)
0,45

25

54

0,49

GG2-26

26

56

0,46

G

G2-27

27

58

0,50

G

G2-28

28

60

0,61

G

G2-29

29

62

0,59

GG2-30

30

64

0,67

GG2-32

32

68

0,74

GG2-34

34

72

0,75

G

G2-35

35

74

0,84

G

G2-36

36

76

0,88

G

G2-38

38

80

0,89

GG2-40

40

84

1,10

GG2-42

42

88

1,10

GG2-44

44

92

1.20

G

G2-45

45

94

1,30

G

G2-48

48

100

1,50

G

G2-50

50

104

1,60

GG2-55

55

114

1,70

GG2-56

56

116

1,80

G

GG2-60

60

124

2,20

G2-64

64

132

2,30

G

G2-70

70

144

2,90

G

G2-75

75

154

3,10

GG2-80
GG2-90

GG2-100

80

164

3,80

90

184

4,50

100

204
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5,40

Dimensions in mm
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Our other products

STC

-
PTAF80-PAMF80
—_—

DB

Suction cup, 1.5
bellows, natural
rubber

Shock Absorber - stop
collar, Universal
flange

Articulated fixable
foot with pressed
base @80, @ 80

Steel bevel gear, 2:1

N\

CABPVC

BSM

BLHT20

Comm,

MHQMEP

PVC covered
galvanised steel
cable, Galvanised
steel with

Spring plunger with
internal hexagonal
socket, steel body,
plastic pin

Right angled gearbox,
from 0.66 to 1.77 Nm

Arm with rotating
handle, Square bore

BLHB20

GEC

L W

o A\t

L \ ¢
‘

RFK38C

Bearing locknut, Self
locking locknut - nylon
lock washer

Right angled gearbox,
bored shafts, up to
1.77 Nm

Rubber latch clamp
with strike plate,
Lockable

Complementary products

Hypoid gearbox -
Stainless steel, up to
200 Nm



https://shop.hpceurope.com/an/produit.asp?mtm_campaign=PDF&prid=Suction cup, 1.5 bellows
https://shop.hpceurope.com/an/produit.asp?mtm_campaign=PDF&prid=Shock Absorber - stop collar
https://shop.hpceurope.com/an/produit.asp?mtm_campaign=PDF&prid=Articulated fixable foot with pressed base Ø80
https://shop.hpceurope.com/an/produit.asp?mtm_campaign=PDF&prid=Steel bevel gear
https://shop.hpceurope.com/an/produit.asp?mtm_campaign=PDF&prid=PVC covered galvanised steel cable
https://shop.hpceurope.com/an/produit.asp?mtm_campaign=PDF&prid=Spring plunger with internal hexagonal socket
https://shop.hpceurope.com/an/produit.asp?mtm_campaign=PDF&prid=Right angled gearbox
https://shop.hpceurope.com/an/produit.asp?mtm_campaign=PDF&prid=Arm with rotating handle
https://shop.hpceurope.com/an/produit.asp?mtm_campaign=PDF&prid=Bearing locknut
https://shop.hpceurope.com/an/produit.asp?mtm_campaign=PDF&prid=Right angled gearbox, bored shafts
https://shop.hpceurope.com/an/produit.asp?mtm_campaign=PDF&prid=Rubber latch clamp with strike plate
https://shop.hpceurope.com/an/produit.asp?mtm_campaign=PDF&prid=Hypoid gearbox - Stainless steel
http://www.tcpdf.org

